Air Accessories
Air Guns
Paint Containers
Air Hose
Paint Fluid Hose
Air Hose Balancers
9400
Palm Grip Blow Gun
931G
Schutz Underseal Gun
• Uses 1litre Canister
• 70-80 PSI
• 1/4" BSP fitting
059000R
Air powered Vacuum Gun
2Q
Remote Pressure Cup
• 2 litre remote pressure
cup complete with hoses
95200-33
Universal Syphon Cup
• 1 litre universal syphon
cup complete assembly
Order Code
AHR5M516 5m x 5/16" hose
AHR10M516 10m x 5/16" hose
AHR15M516 15m x 5/16" hose
AHR20M516 20m x 5/16" hose
AHR5M38 5m x 3/8" hose
AHR10M38 10m x 3/8" hose
AHR15M38 15m x 3/8" hose
AHR20M38 20m x 3/8" hose
Complete with  Crimped 1/4" BSP fitting
PH5M 5m x 3/8"
PH10M 10m x 3/8"
Complete with
Factory crimped 3/8" BSP fitting
Order Code Balance Cable
Weight Kg  Length mm
9200 0.4-0.8 1350
9201 0.75-1.5 1350
9202 1.2-2.5 1350
Note:
All with 1/4" BSP connection & 6mm ID hose
Air Hose 100 mtr
4086450000
Electronic Auto Drain
1/2" 230V
AHR100M516 100m x 5/16" bore air hose
AHR100M38 100m x 3/8" bore air hose